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2025 JOLIET TOWNSHIP GOVERMENT
HOLIDAY CALENDAR

New Year’s Day
Wednesday, January 1, 2025

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day
Monday, January 20, 2025

Presidents Day
Monday, February 17, 2025

Good Friday
Friday, April 18, 2025

Memorial Day
Monday, May 26, 2025

Juneteenth
Thursday, June 19, 2025

Independence Day
Friday, July 4, 2025

Labor Day
Monday, September 1, 2025

Indigenous People’s/Columbus Day
Monday, October 13, 2025

Veterans Day
Tuesday, November 11, 2025

Thanksgiving Holiday
Thursday, November 27, 2025
Friday, November 28, 2025

Christmas Eve and Day
Wednesday, December 24, 2025
Thursday, December 25, 2025

If any of the holidays are changed by law or proclamation, the changed date will be observed.

Alicia Morales
Township Supervisor

Originally Dated September 27, 2024
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Town Clerk
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